Central Texas Christian School

Varsity Football

Date Day Site Time Opponent
Aug. 15|Thursday |Home 6:00 |Scrimmage Reicher/ Bosqueville
Aug. 23
Aug. 30| Friday Home 7:00 |Brentwood Christian School WEEK 1
Sep. 6| Friday Away 7:00 |Florence High School WEEK 2
Sep. 13| Friday Away 7:00 | Waco Live Oak WEEK 3
Sep. 20| Friday Home 7:00 |Houston St. Francis WEEK 4
Sep. 27| Friday Home 7:00 |Magnolia Legacy Prep WEEK S5
October 4| Friday Home 7:00 |Tomball Rosehill WEEK 6
Oct. 11| Friday 7:00 |Bye WEEK 7
Oct. 18| Friday Away 7:00 |Brazos Christian WEEK 8
Oct. 24| Thursday | Home 7:30 | Conroe Covenant WEEK 9
Nov. 1|Friday Home 7:30 | Halletsville Sacred Heart WEEK 10
Nov. 8| Friday Away 7:30 | Shiner St. Paul WEEK 11
Nov. 15| Friday 12:00 |Area
Nov. 22 | Friday 12:00 |Regional
Nov. 29 |Saturday 12:00 |Semi-Final
Dec. 7|Saturday 12:00 |State Championship
Homecoming in Bold *** District Game
Middle School Football
Date Day Site Time Opponent Division
Aug. 22| Thursday | Away 5:00 [Brazos Junior High (Scrimmage) MS
Aug. 29 [Thursday | Home 5:00 |Brentwood Junior High MS
Sep. 5|Thursday |Home 5:00 |Florence MS
Sep. 12| Thursday |Home 5:00 |[WacoLive Oak MS
Sep. 19| Thursday | Home 5:00 MS
Sep. 26|Tuesday |AWAY | 6:00 Brentwood Junior High MS
Oct. 3| Thursday | Away 5:00 |New Braunfels Christian MS
Oct. 10| Thursday | Away 5:00 Rogers MmS
Oct. 17| Thursday Away |Waco Live Oak MS
Oct. 24| Thursday [Home 5:30 [Hill Country Christian School MS




